
Survey of Grocery Items – October 5-6, 2022
           CORPORATE AREA

          ITEMS        BRAND 
   CROSS             BARBICAN                   LIGUANEA                   CONSTANT          STONY                         HAVENDALE                 WASHINGTON                                                
     ROADS                                              SPRING              HILL                                      BOULEVARD          

Mandeville Branch: 
RADA Complex
23 Caledonia Road, 
Mandeville
Tel: (876) 625-0487 
   

Head Office: 
34 Trafalgar Road, 
Kingston 10
Tel: (876) 906-5425 
Toll Free: 1-888-991-4470 

Montego Bay Branch: 
Office # 30 
Office of the Prime Minister
10 Delisser Drive
Montego Bay, St. James
Tel: (876) 940-6154 
 

Email: info@cac.gov.jm 
Website: www.cac.gov.jm <http://www.cac.gov.jm>
Facebook: www.facebook.com/cac.gov.jm
Download and use the CAC App today.

NOTES:                     
All prices displayed are inclusive of tax where applicable.
•   Cells highlighted in red signify the highest price for that   
 particular item, among the outlets surveyed in that parish.  
•  Cells highlighted in green signify the lowest price for that  
 particular item, among the outlets surveyed in that parish. 

•  NT - Not Taxable         
•  TX - Taxable
 

 

          ITEMS      BRAND 
                                         MAY PEN                        BROWN’S                    OCHO RIOS               RUNAWAY       ST. ANN’S 
     TOWN               BAY                BAY    

CORNED BEEF (Regular, 
CANNED) [TX] - 340g
MACKEREL (CANNED) 
(Regular, In Tomato 
Sauce) [NT] - 155g
TUNA (Flaked or Shredded, 
In Oil or Water) [TX] - 142g
VIENNA SAUSAGES (Regular) 
(Chicken) [TX] - 140g
BUTTER BEANS [TX] - 
400g
BROAD BEANS [TX] - 
400g
BAKED BEANS (Regular) 
[TX] - 400g
DRIED SALTED FISH    
[TX] - 1kg

WHOLE CHICKEN 
(Grade A, Frozen) [NT] 
1kg

SKIMMED MILK 
POWDER [TX] - 80g
POWDERED WHOLE
MILK [NT] - 80g
SWEETENED 
CONDENSED MILK 
[TX] - 395g
COOKING OIL (Vegetable) 
[NT] - 500mL
DRINKING WATER 
[TX] - 600mL

RICE (WHITE) [NT] - 1kg

CORNMEAL [NT] - 1kg

COUNTER FLOUR
[NT] - 1kg
HARDOUGH BREAD 
(White, Sliced) [NT] - 
2lb loaf

WATER CRACKERS 
[NT] - 336 g   

      Sampar’s              Hi-Lo           General Food      Sovereign            Hi-Lo           Master Mac            Family           Super Valu          Lee’s Food 
 Cash & Carry     Supermarket      Supermarket     Supermarket   Supermarket     Supermarket            Pride           Supermarket                 Fair                   
                                                   

                                      CLARENDON                            ST. ANN

TIP: Remember to compare brands to ensure you get value for your money. 

         Floyd’s        JR’s Bargain       Shopper’s        Valumart         Brown’s Town   General Food     Liu Rexo           Northern             Hew’s      
   Supermarket    World & Food          Fair            Food Stores      Supermarket      Supermarket                                 Supermarket     Supermarket
                                    Store

GRACE
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CARIBBEAN 
CHOICE

EVE
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LASCO

LASCO

BULK

BEST DRESSED
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LIDER
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JAMAICA GOLD

BULK

BULK

BULK

NATIONAL
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640.00

110.00

175.00

155.00

175.00

175.00

165.00

858.00

375.00

60.00

315.00

181.50

485.00

191.00

LASCO

LASCO

CARIBBEAN 
CHOICE

EVE

LASCO

LASCO

LASCO

BULK

BEST DRESSED

CB

LASCO - 
READIMILK
ANCHOR

BETTY

LIDER

WATA

BULK

BULK

BULK

NATIONAL

EXCELSIOR

NATIONAL

548.98

113.60

182.49

180.76

2167.67

852.90

799.67

271.93

367.44

74.76

210.15

206.04

CORNED BEEF (Regular, 
CANNED) [TX] - 340g
MACKEREL (CANNED) 
(Regular, In Tomato 
Sauce) [NT] - 155g
TUNA (Flaked or Shredded, 
In Oil or Water) [TX] - 142g
VIENNA SAUSAGES (Regular) 
(Chicken) [TX] - 140g
BUTTER BEANS [TX] - 
400g
BROAD BEANS [TX] - 
400g
BAKED BEANS (Regular) 
[TX] - 400g
DRIED SALTED FISH    
[TX] - 1kg

WHOLE CHICKEN 
(Grade A, Frozen) [NT] 
1kg

SKIMMED MILK 
POWDER [TX] - 80g
POWDERED WHOLE
MILK [NT] - 80g
SWEETENED 
CONDENSED MILK 
[TX] - 395g
COOKING OIL (Vegetable) 
[NT] - 500mL
DRINKING WATER 
[TX] - 600mL
DARK SUGAR (Pre- 
Packaged [NT] - 1kg

RICE (WHITE) [NT] - 1kg
CORNMEAL (Bulk) [NT] - 
1kg
COUNTER FLOUR
[NT] - 1kg
HARDOUGH BREAD 
(White, Sliced) [NT] - 
2lb loaf
WATER CRACKERS 
[NT] - 336 g   

557.67

116.77

182.56

182.56

168.11

1893.96

839.33

810.50

159.56

363.02

418.79

59.52

 

218.67

203.67

524.12

109.75

173.45

159.68

176.44

176.44

1653.70

797.00

262.73

147.59

348.22

382.15

59.58

166.67

153.50

195.69

485.00

205.00

191.42

536.71

113.00

178.25

163.52

180.69

180.69

166.75

1937.75

210.45

160.00

369.24

391.32

59.80

178.00

155.00

485.00

205.00

195.00

557.67

184.56

168.11

1886.45

839.33

810.49

275.51

159.56

371.44

418.79

59.52

485.00

218.67

203.67

528.31

108.42

174.85

160.95

177.86

177.79

163.77

1613.71

825.19
792.82

264.83

150.00

344.39

369.80

57.75

165.00

154.00

485.00

205.00

192.95

524.12

109.75

173.45

159.68

176.44

162.47

1763.63

814.90

334.27

374.50

56.17

175.00

181.25

198.35

205.00

191.42

524.12

109.75

159.68

171.15

157.60

2045.47

875.28
887.45

 

353.06

382.15

57.29

176.44

153.50

485.00

205.00

191.42

524.11

109.75

183.66

159.68

183.48

183.48

183.48

796.52
769.16

210.16

142.75

362.14

397.45

59.57

169.45

141.20

213.20

199.05

618.44

110.18

173.45

160.00

171.45

171.45

157.87

1380.96

896.95

872.50

192.32

340.83

382.13

57.39

315.00

174.86

144.37

485.00

191.45

592.94

105.40

171.15

157.60

1433.82

831.50

872.50

239.61

141.70

312.43

366.88

54.82

315.00

153.93

138.25

186.81

637.30

110.62

174.83

160.94

177.85

163.76

1496.96

914.89

887.45

264.81

148.76

357.86

57.74

317.50

179.10

485.00

192.93

615.00

110.00

160.00

170.00

180.00

165.00

200.00

150.00

350.00

375.00

65.00

154.00

165.00

485.00

190.00

617.55

109.75

176.24

159.85

176.53

176.53

162.15

1953.85

828.00

829.00

147.50

362.25

374.50

62.10

315.00

170.50

168.00

198.00

485.00

191.50

625.00

110.00

175.00

160.00

175.00

175.00

175.00

1500.00

845.00

800.00

210.00

170.00

350.00

331.00

58.00

310.00

165.00

170.50

485.00

640.00

110.00

165.00

180.00

160.00

880.00

748.00

360.00

395.00

60.00

285.00

143.00

165.00

485.00

190.00

569.00

108.00

167.00

160.00

176.00

180.00

160.00

1390.00

845.00

845.00

150.00

349.00

383.00

60.00

315.00

176.00

176.00

187.00

485.00

192.00


